SUMMER 2025

Merrimack Valley UU MINISTER ON CALL
for Pastoral Emergencies

Sat June 28™ — Sat July 5"
Sun July 6"— Sat 12"

Sun July 13" — Sat 19"
Sun July 20" — Sat 26™
Sun July 27" — Sat Aug 2™
Sun Aug 3™ — Sat 9™

Sun Aug 10" — Sat 16"

Sun Aug 17 — Sat 23"

Sun Aug 24 — Sat 30"
ON CALL FOR ALL

Sat Aug 30 — Mon Sept 1*

Rev. Megan Lynes
Rev. Lara Hoke

Rev. Ellen Spero

Rev. Ellen Spero

Rev. Lee Bluemel
Rev. Becca Lockwood

Rev. Lee Bluemel
& Rev. Megan Lynes

(17 — 20™) Rev. Lee Bluemel
(21st — 24") Rev. Lara Hoke
Rev. Lee Bluemel

Rev. Elea Kemler

617-276-7655
508-615-1686
978-256-5555
978-256-5555
978-204-1535
207-650-3748

978-204-1535
617-276-7655

978-204-1535
508-615-1686
978-204-1535

978-394-5633



